
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 1500m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

Event 120

07 JUL 2019 - 18:02

WR   15:20.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 20182:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70

UR   15:57.90   QUADARELLA Simona ITA Taipei TPE 23 AUG 20172:05.85 4:14.02 8:29.63

Final

1 4 KOBORI Waka JPN 10 AUG 2000 0.69 16:16.33
29.52(1) 1:01.40(1) 1:33.76(1) 2:06.46(1) 2:39.25(1) 3:11.86(1) 3:44.69(1) 4:17.42(2)

31.88 32.36 32.70 32.79 32.61 32.83 32.73

4:50.22(2) 5:22.69(2) 5:55.36(2) 6:27.84(2) 7:00.61(2) 7:33.15(2) 8:06.24(2) 8:38.79(2)
32.80 32.47 32.67 32.48 32.77 32.54 33.09 32.55

9:11.69(2) 9:44.11(2) 10:16.69(1) 10:49.09(1) 11:22.07(1) 11:54.72(1) 12:27.67(1) 13:00.29(1)
32.90 32.42 32.58 32.40 32.98 32.65 32.95 32.62

13:33.21(1) 14:06.16(1) 14:39.63(1) 15:12.37(1) 15:44.75(1)
32.92 32.95 33.47 32.74 32.38 31.58

2 5 JOHNSON Moesha AUS 19 SEP 1997 0.77 16:20.00 3.67

30.05(3) 1:02.02(2) 1:34.16(2) 2:06.72(2) 2:39.47(2) 3:12.06(2) 3:44.70(2) 4:17.33(1)
31.97 32.14 32.56 32.75 32.59 32.64 32.63

4:49.69(1) 5:22.07(1) 5:54.66(1) 6:26.95(1) 6:59.58(1) 7:32.29(1) 8:05.30(1) 8:38.04(1)
32.36 32.38 32.59 32.29 32.63 32.71 33.01 32.74

9:11.01(1) 9:43.99(1) 10:17.13(2) 10:50.10(2) 11:23.28(2) 11:56.34(2) 12:29.66(2) 13:02.67(2)
32.97 32.98 33.14 32.97 33.18 33.06 33.32 33.01

13:36.15(2) 14:09.13(2) 14:42.37(2) 15:15.50(2) 15:48.32(2)
33.48 32.98 33.24 33.13 32.82 31.68

3 3 KOWAL Molly Ann USA 21 JUL 1998 0.70 16:20.94 4.61

30.49(6) 1:03.01(5) 1:35.81(6) 2:08.95(6) 2:41.67(6) 3:14.64(7) 3:47.68(7) 4:21.07(6)
32.52 32.80 33.14 32.72 32.97 33.04 33.39

4:53.99(7) 5:27.15(6) 5:59.65(5) 6:32.24(5) 7:04.77(5) 7:37.50(4) 8:10.14(4) 8:42.87(3)
32.92 33.16 32.50 32.59 32.53 32.73 32.64 32.73

9:15.53(3) 9:48.35(3) 10:21.17(3) 10:54.03(3) 11:26.72(3) 11:59.55(3) 12:32.32(3) 13:05.19(3)
32.66 32.82 32.82 32.86 32.69 32.83 32.77 32.87

13:37.99(3) 14:10.96(3) 14:43.55(3) 15:16.35(3) 15:49.31(3)
32.80 32.97 32.59 32.80 32.96 31.63

4 7 SATO Chinatsu JPN 10 JUN 1999 0.61 16:30.04 13.71

30.39(5) 1:02.40(4) 1:35.12(4) 2:07.91(4) 2:40.76(4) 3:13.50(4) 3:46.44(3) 4:19.31(3)
32.01 32.72 32.79 32.85 32.74 32.94 32.87

4:52.47(4) 5:25.30(4) 5:58.40(4) 6:31.59(4) 7:04.57(4) 7:37.82(5) 8:11.13(5) 8:44.44(5)
33.16 32.83 33.10 33.19 32.98 33.25 33.31 33.31

9:17.93(5) 9:51.54(5) 10:25.14(5) 10:58.53(5) 11:31.70(5) 12:04.99(5) 12:38.16(4) 13:11.44(4)
33.49 33.61 33.60 33.39 33.17 33.29 33.17 33.28

13:44.88(4) 14:18.34(4) 14:51.71(4) 15:25.15(4) 15:58.37(4)
33.44 33.46 33.37 33.44 33.22 31.67

5 6 TETTAMANZI Alisia ITA 08 FEB 1997 0.70 16:34.76 18.43

31.11(8) 1:03.50(8) 1:36.40(7) 2:08.97(7) 2:41.76(7) 3:14.43(5) 3:47.16(5) 4:19.69(4)
32.39 32.90 32.57 32.79 32.67 32.73 32.53

4:52.39(3) 5:25.03(3) 5:57.79(3) 6:30.53(3) 7:03.64(3) 7:36.69(3) 8:09.95(3) 8:43.25(4)
32.70 32.64 32.76 32.74 33.11 33.05 33.26 33.30

9:16.71(4) 9:50.38(4) 10:23.73(4) 10:56.90(4) 11:30.71(4) 12:04.88(4) 12:38.74(5) 13:12.39(5)
33.46 33.67 33.35 33.17 33.81 34.17 33.86 33.65

13:46.18(5) 14:19.95(5) 14:53.94(5) 15:28.11(5) 16:02.04(5)
33.79 33.77 33.99 34.17 33.93 32.72

6 1 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 0.75 16:39.14 22.81

29.97(2) 1:02.04(3) 1:34.43(3) 2:07.39(3) 2:40.09(3) 3:13.38(3) 3:46.52(4) 4:20.26(5)
32.07 32.39 32.96 32.70 33.29 33.14 33.74

4:53.45(5) 5:27.14(5) 6:00.66(7) 6:34.30(7) 7:07.66(7) 7:41.58(7) 8:15.10(7) 8:49.21(7)
33.19 33.69 33.52 33.64 33.36 33.92 33.52 34.11

9:22.51(7) 9:56.40(7) 10:29.89(7) 11:03.99(7) 11:37.46(7) 12:11.72(7) 12:45.33(7) 13:19.38(7)
33.30 33.89 33.49 34.10 33.47 34.26 33.61 34.05

13:52.46(7) 14:26.53(7) 14:59.63(6) 15:33.79(6) 16:06.67(6)
33.08 34.07 33.10 34.16 32.88 32.47

7 2 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1999 0.81 16:39.91 23.58

30.32(4) 1:03.03(6) 1:35.48(5) 2:08.59(5) 2:41.23(5) 3:14.56(6) 3:47.52(6) 4:21.10(7)
32.71 32.45 33.11 32.64 33.33 32.96 33.58

4:53.98(6) 5:27.49(7) 6:00.42(6) 6:33.83(6) 7:06.75(6) 7:40.40(6) 8:13.61(6) 8:47.52(6)
32.88 33.51 32.93 33.41 32.92 33.65 33.21 33.91

9:20.86(6) 9:54.94(6) 10:28.47(6) 11:02.71(6) 11:36.27(6) 12:10.33(6) 12:44.19(6) 13:18.41(6)
33.34 34.08 33.53 34.24 33.56 34.06 33.86 34.22

13:52.08(6) 14:26.41(6) 14:59.92(7) 15:33.92(7) 16:07.32(7)
33.67 34.33 33.51 34.00 33.40 32.59
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 8 BYRNES Megan USA 23 SEP 1998 0.79 16:44.81 28.48

30.98(7) 1:03.48(7) 1:36.72(8) 2:09.81(8) 2:43.41(8) 3:16.87(8) 3:50.49(8) 4:23.87(8)
32.50 33.24 33.09 33.60 33.46 33.62 33.38

4:57.46(8) 5:30.91(8) 6:04.31(8) 6:37.65(8) 7:10.95(8) 7:44.67(8) 8:18.32(8) 8:52.17(8)
33.59 33.45 33.40 33.34 33.30 33.72 33.65 33.85

9:25.77(8) 9:59.73(8) 10:33.75(8) 11:07.38(8) 11:40.86(8) 12:14.85(8) 12:48.63(8) 13:22.56(8)
33.60 33.96 34.02 33.63 33.48 33.99 33.78 33.93

13:56.27(8) 14:30.22(8) 15:04.15(8) 15:38.20(8) 16:11.87(8)
33.71 33.95 33.93 34.05 33.67 32.94

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 18:20

 SWMW1500MFR-----------FNL-000100--_73A1 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2

Report Created  07 JUL 2019 at 18:20



Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Individual Medley

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 116

07 JUL 2019 - 18:22

WR   2:06.12   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Kazan (RUS) 03 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

UR   2:10.03   OHASHI Yui JPN Taipei (TPE) 23 AUG 201729.06 1:01.38 1:39.27

Final

1 4 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.66 28.02 1:00.81 1:39.38 2:11.35

32.79 38.57 31.97

2 3 EASTIN Ella USA 28 MAR 1997 0.73 28.37 1:00.37 1:39.51 2:12.24 0.89

32.00 39.14 32.73

3 6 IMAI Runa JPN 15 AUG 2000 0.51 28.18 1:02.66 1:40.83 2:12.25 0.90

34.48 38.17 31.42

4 7 PFEIFER Genevieve USA 19 APR 1999 0.77 28.96 1:02.24 1:41.27 2:12.70 1.35

33.28 39.03 31.43

5 1 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.78 28.25 1:02.22 1:40.92 2:13.01 1.66

33.97 38.70 32.09

6 5 WOOD Abbie L GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.71 28.40 1:02.18 1:41.14 2:13.23 1.88

33.78 38.96 32.09

7 2 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.57 28.94 1:02.52 1:41.53 2:14.53 3.18

33.58 39.01 33.00

8 8 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.74 29.35 1:04.45 1:43.08 2:15.24 3.89

35.10 38.63 32.16

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 18:28
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 222

07 JUL 2019 - 18:29

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

UR   47.62   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS Kazan (RUS) 10 JUL 201322.66

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.61 23.34 48.82 q

25.48

2 3 FERREIRA Marco Antonio BRA 19 JAN 1998 0.60 23.47 49.10 0.28 q

25.63

3 2 CUMBERLIDGE David Ross GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.70 23.41 49.16 0.34 q

25.75

4 5 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.66 23.71 49.43 0.61 q

25.72

5 6 SKAMAROSHKA Ruslan BLR 04 SEP 1997 0.74 23.86 49.72 0.90

25.86

6 8 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.63 23.64 49.82 1.00

26.18

7 7 NOWOSAD Max GER 18 DEC 1995 0.64 23.84 49.92 1.10

26.08

8 1 ABLOVATSKII Maksim RUS 21 MAR 1999 0.62 23.51 50.01 1.19

26.50

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 18:33

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.63 23.73 48.84 q

25.11

2 5 JACKSON Tate USA 04 FEB 1997 0.70 23.70 49.05 0.21 q

25.35

3 2 VENDRAME Ivano ITA 19 MAY 1997 0.68 23.54 49.16 0.32 q

25.62

4 3 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.66 23.72 49.39 0.55 q

25.67

5 6 BRINKWORTH Ashton AUS 14 MAR 2000 0.64 23.43 49.58 0.74 R

26.15

6 7 BORI Alessandro ITA 05 FEB 1997 0.63 23.82 49.61 0.77 R

25.79

7 1 KAWANE Masahiro JPN 18 JUL 1999 0.60 23.83 50.07 1.23

26.24

8 8 SEKI Kaiya JPN 24 DEC 1999 0.59 24.41 50.09 1.25

25.68

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 18:38
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Freestyle

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 222

07 JUL 2019 - 18:29

WR   46.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

UR   47.62   MOROZOV Vladimir RUS Kazan (RUS) 10 JUL 201322.66

1 1 4 DE SOUZA Felipe BRA 19 FEB 1998 0.61 23.34 48.82 q

25.48

2 2 4 APPLE Zachary USA 23 APR 1997 0.63 23.73 48.84 0.02 q

25.11

3 2 5 JACKSON Tate USA 04 FEB 1997 0.70 23.70 49.05 0.23 q

25.35

4 1 3 FERREIRA Marco Antonio BRA 19 JAN 1998 0.60 23.47 49.10 0.28 q

25.63

5 1 2 CUMBERLIDGE David Ross GBR 16 JUL 1996 0.70 23.41 49.16 0.34 q

25.75

5 2 2 VENDRAME Ivano ITA 19 MAY 1997 0.68 23.54 49.16 0.34 q

25.62

7 2 3 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.66 23.72 49.39 0.57 q

25.67

8 1 5 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.66 23.71 49.43 0.61 q

25.72

9 2 6 BRINKWORTH Ashton AUS 14 MAR 2000 0.64 23.43 49.58 0.76 R

26.15

10 2 7 BORI Alessandro ITA 05 FEB 1997 0.63 23.82 49.61 0.79 R

25.79

11 1 6 SKAMAROSHKA Ruslan BLR 04 SEP 1997 0.74 23.86 49.72 0.90

25.86

12 1 8 OSTROWSKI Karol POL 02 SEP 1999 0.63 23.64 49.82 1.00

26.18

13 1 7 NOWOSAD Max GER 18 DEC 1995 0.64 23.84 49.92 1.10

26.08

14 1 1 ABLOVATSKII Maksim RUS 21 MAR 1999 0.62 23.51 50.01 1.19

26.50

15 2 1 KAWANE Masahiro JPN 18 JUL 1999 0.60 23.83 50.07 1.25

26.24

16 2 8 SEKI Kaiya JPN 24 DEC 1999 0.59 24.41 50.09 1.27

25.68
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 223

07 JUL 2019 - 18:44

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01

UR   57.63   SAVARD Katerine CAN Kazan RUS 14 JUL 201326.69

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.70 27.74 59.02 q

31.28

2 5 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.67 27.35 59.07 0.05 q

31.72

3 6 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.72 27.86 59.38 0.36 q

31.52

4 3 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.65 27.71 59.59 0.57 q

31.88

5 1 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.68 28.12 59.80 0.78 R

31.68

6 7 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.66 28.02 1:00.01 0.99

31.99

7 2 GRECO Federica ITA 23 OCT 1997 0.70 27.76 1:00.03 1.01

32.27

8 8 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.67 28.18 1:00.43 1.41

32.25

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 18:52

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.62 27.19 58.57 q

31.38

2 6 HOEPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.62 27.51 58.93 0.36 q

31.42

3 5 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.71 27.69 59.19 0.62 q

31.50

4 8 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.66 27.75 59.58 1.01 q

31.83

5 7 MOCHIDA Sachi JPN 19 JUL 1999 0.68 27.94 59.62 1.05 R

31.68

6 2 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.68 27.96 59.86 1.29

31.90

7 3 WATSON Sarah CAN 17 AUG 2000 0.61 27.54 59.93 1.36

32.39

8 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.74 27.65 1:00.38 1.81

32.73

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 18:57
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Butterfly

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 223

07 JUL 2019 - 18:44

WR   55.48   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 07 AUG 201626.01

UR   57.63   SAVARD Katerine CAN Kazan RUS 14 JUL 201326.69

1 2 4 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.62 27.19 58.57 q

31.38

2 2 6 HOEPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.62 27.51 58.93 0.36 q

31.42

3 1 4 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.70 27.74 59.02 0.45 q

31.28

4 1 5 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.67 27.35 59.07 0.50 q

31.72

5 2 5 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.71 27.69 59.19 0.62 q

31.50

6 1 6 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.72 27.86 59.38 0.81 q

31.52

7 2 8 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.66 27.75 59.58 1.01 q

31.83

8 1 3 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.65 27.71 59.59 1.02 q

31.88

9 2 7 MOCHIDA Sachi JPN 19 JUL 1999 0.68 27.94 59.62 1.05 R

31.68

10 1 1 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.68 28.12 59.80 1.23 R

31.68

11 2 2 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.68 27.96 59.86 1.29

31.90

12 2 3 WATSON Sarah CAN 17 AUG 2000 0.61 27.54 59.93 1.36

32.39

13 1 7 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.66 28.02 1:00.01 1.44

31.99

14 1 2 GRECO Federica ITA 23 OCT 1997 0.70 27.76 1:00.03 1.46

32.27

15 2 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.74 27.65 1:00.38 1.81

32.73

16 1 8 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.67 28.18 1:00.43 1.86

32.25
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Breaststroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 117

07 JUL 2019 - 19:00

WR   2:06.67   WATANABE Ippei JPN1997 Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017
UR   2:08.37   WILSON Andrew Lawre USA Taipei TPE 22 AUG 201728.99 1:01.24 1:35.29

Final

1 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.68 29.21 1:02.03 1:35.30 2:08.88

32.82 33.27 33.58

2 3 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.66 29.87 1:03.08 1:35.60 2:09.42 0.54

33.21 32.52 33.82

3 5 ROY Daniel USA 17 JAN 2000 0.65 29.81 1:02.25 1:35.42 2:09.63 0.75

32.44 33.17 34.21

4 8 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.69 29.79 1:03.06 1:36.87 2:11.77 2.89

33.27 33.81 34.90

5 7 KUTASI Mate HUN 14 JUL 1998 0.64 30.47 1:03.95 1:37.85 2:12.07 3.19

33.48 33.90 34.22

6 1 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.69 29.40 1:03.03 1:37.61 2:12.48 3.60

33.63 34.58 34.87

7 2 TYBUR Jonathan USA 28 MAY 1996 0.70 28.96 1:02.14 1:36.81 2:13.68 4.80

33.18 34.67 36.87

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.66 DSQ

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 19:13
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 100m Backstroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 118

07 JUL 2019 - 19:08

WR   58.00   BAKER Kathleen USA1997 Irvine (USA) 28 JUL 201827.90

UR   59.57  * BERKOFF Katharine France USA2001 Napoli (ITA) 06 JUL 201929.14

Final

1 4 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.55 28.75 59.29 UR

30.54

2 3 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.64 28.67 59.62 0.33

30.95

3 5 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.65 28.95 1:00.43 1.14

31.48

4 2 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.64 29.56 1:00.77 1.48

31.21

5 6 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.62 29.70 1:00.87 1.58

31.17

6 7 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.56 29.86 1:01.27 1.98

31.41

7 1 WONG Toto Kwan To HKG 15 NOV 1999 0.63 29.27 1:01.45 2.16

32.18

8 8 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.59 29.75 1:01.50 2.21

31.75

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 19:19
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Butterfly

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 115

07 JUL 2019 - 19:13

WR   1:51.51   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

UR   1:53.90   HOROMURA Nao JPN Taipei TPE 23 AUG 201725.71 54.31 1:23.89

Final

1 5 KUDASHEV Aleksandr RUS 05 DEC 1995 0.75 25.72 54.98 1:25.07 1:55.63

29.26 30.09 30.56

2 3 HOROMURA Nao JPN 31 JAN 1999 0.59 26.06 55.66 1:25.59 1:55.94 0.31

29.60 29.93 30.35

3 6 TERADA Takumi JPN 28 JAN 1998 0.64 25.60 55.04 1:25.69 1:55.99 0.36

29.44 30.65 30.30

4 4 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.67 26.05 55.43 1:25.62 1:56.16 0.53

29.38 30.19 30.54

5 8 KUDRIASHOV Vladimir RUS 04 OCT 1996 0.64 26.17 55.83 1:26.63 1:57.55 1.92

29.66 30.80 30.92

6 2 CARINI Giacomo ITA 02 JUL 1997 0.63 25.59 55.13 1:25.61 1:57.71 2.08

29.54 30.48 32.10

7 1 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.67 26.36 56.19 1:26.87 1:58.46 2.83

29.83 30.68 31.59

8 7 GOUGH Bowen AUS 07 MAY 1998 0.69 25.61 55.27 1:26.00 1:58.56 2.93

29.66 30.73 32.56
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 221

07 JUL 2019 - 19:29

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

UR   2:22.32   KANETO Rie JPN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200933.85 1:10.05 1:46.31

Semifinal 1 of 2

1 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.70 32.60 1:09.30 1:46.43 2:23.89 q

36.70 37.13 37.46

2 3 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.63 33.03 1:10.09 1:47.34 2:25.57 1.68 q

37.06 37.25 38.23

3 6 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.66 33.81 1:10.53 1:48.06 2:25.75 1.86 q

36.72 37.53 37.69

4 5 MATTS Katie Jane GBR 25 AUG 1998 0.71 32.91 1:09.47 1:47.12 2:25.82 1.93 q

36.56 37.65 38.70

5 7 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.69 33.51 1:10.50 1:48.18 2:26.13 2.24 q

36.99 37.68 37.95

6 2 KRONIGER Anna GER 23 JUN 2000 0.68 33.97 1:11.64 1:50.21 2:28.82 4.93 R

37.67 38.57 38.61

7 1 YANG Jiwon KOR 25 SEP 1997 0.64 34.20 1:12.15 1:50.89 2:30.05 6.16

37.95 38.74 39.16

8 8 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.59 34.00 1:12.21 1:51.70 2:31.60 7.71

38.21 39.49 39.90

    Issued: 07 JUL 2019 at 19:41

Semifinal 2 of 2

1 4 ESCOBEDO Emily USA 17 DEC 1995 0.72 33.08 1:09.48 1:46.50 2:24.36 q

36.40 37.02 37.86

2 5 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.75 33.32 1:10.32 1:47.68 2:25.30 0.94 q

37.00 37.36 37.62

3 3 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.61 33.38 1:10.31 1:47.38 2:26.22 1.86 q

36.93 37.07 38.84

4 7 PEREIRA Raquel POR 06 JAN 2000 0.75 33.70 1:11.55 1:50.17 2:29.41 5.05 R

37.85 38.62 39.24

5 6 STEVER Miranda CAN 14 AUG 1998 0.67 33.93 1:11.56 1:50.29 2:29.43 5.07

37.63 38.73 39.14

6 2 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.61 33.86 1:11.94 1:50.24 2:30.25 5.89

38.08 38.30 40.01

7 1 BARTEL Zoe Elizabeth USA 03 OCT 2000 0.71 33.65 1:11.00 1:49.76 2:30.48 6.12

37.35 38.76 40.72

8 8 MICHELS Lise BEL 03 APR 1999 0.70 34.20 1:12.32 1:51.65 2:30.99 6.63

38.12 39.33 39.34
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Semi-Final

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 221

07 JUL 2019 - 19:29

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

UR   2:22.32   KANETO Rie JPN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200933.85 1:10.05 1:46.31

1 1 4 SCHOENMAKER Tatjana Rens RSA 09 JUL 1997 0.70 32.60 1:09.30 1:46.43 2:23.89 q

36.70 37.13 37.46

2 2 4 ESCOBEDO Emily USA 17 DEC 1995 0.72 33.08 1:09.48 1:46.50 2:24.36 0.47 q

36.40 37.02 37.86

3 2 5 CHIKUNOVA Daria RUS 12 APR 1999 0.75 33.32 1:10.32 1:47.68 2:25.30 1.41 q

37.00 37.36 37.62

4 1 3 CORBETT Kaylene RSA 15 JUN 1999 0.63 33.03 1:10.09 1:47.34 2:25.57 1.68 q

37.06 37.25 38.23

5 1 6 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.66 33.81 1:10.53 1:48.06 2:25.75 1.86 q

36.72 37.53 37.69

6 1 5 MATTS Katie Jane GBR 25 AUG 1998 0.71 32.91 1:09.47 1:47.12 2:25.82 1.93 q

36.56 37.65 38.70

7 1 7 ULYETT Jocelyn GBR 17 SEP 1995 0.69 33.51 1:10.50 1:48.18 2:26.13 2.24 q

36.99 37.68 37.95

8 2 3 WATANABE Kanako JPN 15 NOV 1996 0.61 33.38 1:10.31 1:47.38 2:26.22 2.33 q

36.93 37.07 38.84

9 1 2 KRONIGER Anna GER 23 JUN 2000 0.68 33.97 1:11.64 1:50.21 2:28.82 4.93 R

37.67 38.57 38.61

10 2 7 PEREIRA Raquel POR 06 JAN 2000 0.75 33.70 1:11.55 1:50.17 2:29.41 5.52 R

37.85 38.62 39.24

11 2 6 STEVER Miranda CAN 14 AUG 1998 0.67 33.93 1:11.56 1:50.29 2:29.43 5.54

37.63 38.73 39.14

12 1 1 YANG Jiwon KOR 25 SEP 1997 0.64 34.20 1:12.15 1:50.89 2:30.05 6.16

37.95 38.74 39.16

13 2 2 FUKASAWA Mai JPN 15 OCT 1998 0.61 33.86 1:11.94 1:50.24 2:30.25 6.36

38.08 38.30 40.01

14 2 1 BARTEL Zoe Elizabeth USA 03 OCT 2000 0.71 33.65 1:11.00 1:49.76 2:30.48 6.59

37.35 38.76 40.72

15 2 8 MICHELS Lise BEL 03 APR 1999 0.70 34.20 1:12.32 1:51.65 2:30.99 7.10

38.12 39.33 39.34

16 1 8 ANGUS Sophie CAN 12 MAR 1999 0.59 34.00 1:12.21 1:51.70 2:31.60 7.71

38.21 39.49 39.90
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Backstroke

Final

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 119

07 JUL 2019 - 19:40

WR   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
UR   24.46  * WADDELL Zane RSA1998 Napoli (ITA) 06 JUL 2019

Final

1 5 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.57 24.48
1 4 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.53 24.48
3 3 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.53 24.94 0.46

4 1 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.51 25.08 0.60

5 2 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.60 25.12 0.64

6 8 KASIAN Bohdan UKR 14 DEC 1997 0.56 25.16 0.68

6 6 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.56 25.16 0.68

8 7 SZENTES Bence HUN 29 MAR 1996 0.57 25.24 0.76
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 4 x 200 m Freestyle

Final

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 125

07 JUL 2019 - 19:53

WR   7:42.08   CHINA CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200927.22 56.56 1:55.47

UR   7:53.88   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Gwangju KOR 07 JUL 2015

Final

1 4 USA UNITED STATES 7:53.90
MEITZ Kaersten 04 DEC 1995 0.82 28.09 57.61 1:27.82 1:58.23 1:58.23     

MADDEN Paige 22 OCT 1998 0.52 27.75 57.49 1:27.98 1:59.33 3:57.56     

RASMUS Claire 10 DEC 1996 0.17 27.21 56.68 1:27.48 1:58.81 5:56.37     

DE LOOF Gabrielle 13 MAR 1996 0.30 27.21 57.06 1:27.08 1:57.53 7:53.90

2 6 ITA ITALY 7:59.68 5.78

CAPONI Linda 22 DEC 1998 0.71 28.66 58.59 1:28.97 1:58.97 1:58.97     

BIAGIOLI Paola 06 APR 1997 0.17 26.85 56.90 1:28.19 2:00.48 3:59.45     

SCARABELLI Alice Antonia 31 JUL 1998 0.15 27.01 56.78 1:27.50 1:58.83 5:58.28     

ONGARO Sara 27 JAN 1999 0.30 28.11 58.45 1:29.83 2:01.40 7:59.68

3 7 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 8:03.85 9.95

BAKLAKOVA Mariia 14 MAR 1997 0.70 28.12 58.34 1:29.00 1:59.47 1:59.47     

KRIVONOGOVA Irina 03 MAY 2000 0.43 28.02 58.13 1:28.87 1:59.40 3:58.87     

PRIKHODKO Irina 29 NOV 1998 0.36 27.32 57.46 1:28.67 1:59.98 5:58.85     

KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 22 MAR 2001 0.27 28.08 59.22 1:32.08 2:05.00 8:03.85

4 2 JPN JAPAN 8:07.02 13.12

KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka 28 FEB 2000 0.57 28.31 58.92 1:30.32 2:01.88 2:01.88     

KOBORI Waka 10 AUG 2000 0.27 27.99 58.90 1:30.61 2:01.64 4:03.52     

IMAI Runa 15 AUG 2000 0.19 27.54 59.04 1:31.55 2:03.18 6:06.70     

MOCHIDA Sachi 19 JUL 1999 0.33 27.54 57.96 1:29.28 2:00.32 8:07.02

5 3 CAN CANADA 8:07.22 13.32

MCMURRAY Ainsley 03 FEB 2000 0.78 28.24 58.88 1:30.44 2:02.56 2:02.56     

ANDERSON Marit 17 MAR 2000 0.20 27.95 58.85 1:29.96 2:01.07 4:03.63     

GOSS Kennedy 19 AUG 1996 0.06 27.71 57.98 1:28.90 2:00.44 6:04.07     

WATSON Sarah 17 AUG 2000 0.33 27.76 59.16 1:30.99 2:03.15 8:07.22

6 5 AUS AUSTRALIA 8:09.55 15.65

ROGERS Dahlas 28 FEB 1995 0.72 28.81 59.24 1:30.53 2:01.75 2:01.75     

MESSER Mikayla 30 SEP 1999 0.16 28.26 58.72 1:29.61 2:00.51 4:02.26     

CALDWELL Sophie Ellise 03 JAN 2000 0.26 28.34 59.88 1:32.23 2:03.88 6:06.14     

HINES Phoebe 31 AUG 1998 0.48 28.95 1:00.11 1:32.07 2:03.41 8:09.55

7 1 GER GERMANY 8:15.80 21.90

KULLMANN Leonie 26 AUG 1999 0.72 28.46 58.68 1:29.92 2:00.79 2:00.79     

DEMLER Kathrin 12 JUN 1996 0.37 28.53 59.60 1:31.17 2:02.38 4:03.17     

OZTURK Sonnele Aylin 17 MAR 1998 0.50 28.82 1:00.90 1:33.88 2:06.85 6:10.02     

HOEPINK Lisa 17 NOV 1998 0.24 28.11 59.99 1:32.84 2:05.78 8:15.80

8 8 ARG ARGENTINA 8:42.89 48.99

CARRIZO Olivia 04 SEP 1997 0.68 30.57 1:02.81 1:36.04 2:09.62 2:09.62     

PRESUMIDO Ana 02 AUG 1996 0.45 29.35 1:02.68 1:36.46 2:10.61 4:20.23     

PONS Tamara 03 OCT 1994 0.36 29.61 1:02.83 1:36.79 2:11.25 6:31.48     

PANZINI Florencia 07 JAN 1995 0.46 30.04 1:02.96 1:37.26 2:11.41 8:42.89
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